		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 FM-RRF1-433A Datenblatt(PDF) 2 Page - rfsolutions.ltd
	 Teilenummer	 FM-RRF1-433A
	Bauteilbeschribung	 FM SIL RECEIVER MODULE
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 RFSOLUTIONS [rfsolutions.ltd]
	Direct Link	 http://www.rfsolutions.co.uk
	Logo
 FM-RRF1-433A Datenblatt(HTML) 2 Page - rfsolutions.ltd
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 3 page
DS0060_3
July ‘01
©2001 Reg. No. 227 4001, ENGLAND
Page 2
FM SIL RECEIVER MODULE
FM-RRF1
Mechanical Dimensions
Pin Description
Pin Number
Name
Description
1
Vcc
Supply Voltage
2
GND
Ground, Connect to RF earth return path
3
IN
External Antenna
7
GND
Ground, Connect to RF earth return path
11
GND
Ground, Connect to RF earth return path
12
NC
No Connection
13
NC
No Connection
14
OUT
Data output
15
Vcc
Supply Voltage
Typical Application
Antenna Configuration
RF
17.3cm @ 433MHz
RF GND
RF
Loop Antenna Area
4 To 10cm
2
Track Width
1mm
Capacitor 1.5 - 5pF
Fixed or Variable
RF
34 Turns of enamelled copper wire diameter 0.5mm
close wound on 2.5mm diameter former
Helical Coil Antenna
Loop Antenna
Whip Antenna
Component Side
1
3
38.1mm
14.5mm
2.54mm
7
11
15
Pin Dimentions :
0.25mm x 0.50mm
A0
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
VSS
D8
D9
D10
D11
DIN
OSC2
OSC1
VT
VDD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
16
18
HT12D
+5V
15
ROSC
DATA OUT 1
DATA OUT 2
DATA OUT 3
DATA OUT 4
17
1K5
Ω
Ω
+5V
ANTENNA
FM-RRF1-XXX-Y
1
2
3
7
11 12 13 14 15
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - FM-RRF1-433A
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
rfsolutions.ltd
FM-RRFQ
422Kb / 6P	   FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER HYBRID MODULES
FM-RRFQ1-315
422Kb / 6P	   FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER HYBRID MODULES
FM-RRFQ1-433
422Kb / 6P	   FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER HYBRID MODULES
FM-RRFQ1-868
422Kb / 6P	   FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER HYBRID MODULES
FM-RRFQ2-433
422Kb / 6P	   FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER HYBRID MODULES
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - FM-RRF1-433A
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
rfsolutions.ltd
FM-RTF3-XXX
732Kb / 3P	   FM SIL TRANSMITTER MODULE
Radiometrix Ltd
KRX2
141Kb / 9P	   UHF FM Code-Hopping Receiver Module
RX3G
174Kb / 6P	   UHF FM receiver module with RSSI
RX2A
463Kb / 7P	   UHF FM receiver module with RSSI
List of Unclassifed Man...
RDA5807
284Kb / 2P	   RDA5807 SINGLE-CHIP FM RECEIVER MODULE
TEMIC Semiconductors
U4065B
290Kb / 23P	   FM Receiver
Samsung semiconductor
KA8509
120Kb / 4P	   FM RECEIVER
LANSDALE Semiconductor ...
ML13135
771Kb / 11P	   FM Communications Receiver; Dual Conversion Narrowband FM Receiver
Samsung semiconductor
S1T8513A
57Kb / 6P	   FM IF RECEIVER
Siemens Semiconductor G...
TBB469
119Kb / 7P	   FM Receiver IC
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com